GREYHOUND CANADA PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

REDUCED CITY SPECIFIC FARES
DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

This section is including all student discounts and fare programs as shown in the Table of Contents for this section. All general rules
and regulations shown in Section 7, “National Promotional Fares and Programs,” will apply. Specific additional conditions of sale are
included for each promotion.

PLMAIY MAKEES ... bbbttt 11.2
10% STUABNE DISCOUNL. ...ttt bbbttt 1.3
ISIC STUENT FAIES.......eeeeistie bbbttt 11.4
City SpecCific STUAENE FArES (EXA0) ... 11.5
Ontario 10-Ride Student Commuter Fares (STUDT0) ........coiriiiieiriciesieiseeise s 11.7and 11.8
Ontario Monthly Student Commuter Fares (EXOT0).........cuiiiiisneisseesesse s 11.9
Ontario City Specific Student Fares (EXO40) .........coirriiiririeseesee s 11.10 thru 11.14

See Section 7 for general rules and regulations governing reduced fares.
See page 1 of this Section for explanation of Restriction Codes.
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GREYHOUND CANADA PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

REDUCED CITY SPECIFIC FARES
PRIMARY MARKETS

PM-  Faresapplicable for Primary Market areas will also be valid to/ffrom Secondary Markets as shown in the PRIMARY MARKETS section
of this manual (Section 13).

See Section 7 for general rules and regulations governing reduced fares.
See page 1 of this Section for explanation of Restriction Codes.
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GREYHOUND CANADA PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

10% DISCOUNT STUDENT FARES:
(1) Students will be considered as those persons who have valid Student ID.

(2) Valid Student ID would be:
a) Birth certificate for students up to age 15.
b) Student card and picture ID for students 16 and over.
c) Registration letter and picture ID for new students.
d) ISIC - International Student Identification Card.

(3) Valid ID MUST be presented at time of purchase and may be requested by the driver upon boarding.

(4) Student's will be allowed a 10% reduction on a one-way or round-trip standard regular adult fare, but will not qualify for reduced rates
on excursion fares, commutation, midweek or other reduced rates (unless otherwise specified in conjunction with published fare).

(5) Travel will be allowed on any day of the week (unless otherwise specified in conjunction with published fare).

ISIC STUDENT FARES:
EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2018

APPLICATION OF FARES:
Except as otherwise specifically show below, Rules and Regulations governing Reduced Fares are shown on Pages 2 and 3 of this Section.

Fares computed under authority of this tariff will apply to Regular Adult one-way and round-trip fares as published in Local Passenger Tariffs
of the participating carriers listed in the GCTC Rules & Regulations for Excursions and/or the Canadian Passenger Tariff No. 1A issued by
N.B.T.A.

LIMITS:

Valid for travel Daily
One Way tickets valid for 60 days.
Round Trip tickets valid for 90 days.

SURCHARGES:

NOT exempt from the applicable Inter/Intra Provincial surcharges.

RESTRICTIONS:

Discount of 10% will be applicable to passengers with an ISIC card (International Student Identity Card). May not be used in conjunction with any
other discount.

REFUNDS:
FLEX Fare tickets are Refundable. ECONO Fare tickets are NON-Refundable.

FARE:

Receive a 10% discount off the Adult Regular or EXO43 (Econo or Flex) One way or Round-trip ticket, with the presentation of a valid ISIC card.
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GREYHOUND CANADA PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ISIC STUDENT FARES
EFFECTIVE: November 1, 2018

APPLICATION OF FARES

Except as otherwise specifically show below, Rules and Regulations governing Reduced Fares are shown on Pages 2 and 3 of this
Section.

Fares computed under authority of this tariff will apply to Regular Adult one-way and round-trip fares as published in Local Passenger
Tariffs of the participating carriers listed in the GCTC Rules & Regulations for Excursions and/or the Canadian Passenger Tariff No. 1A
issued by N.B.T.A.

LIMITS:

Valid for travel Daily
One Way and Round-Trip tickets valid for 365 days.

SURCHARGES
NOT exempt from the applicable Inter/Intra Provincial surcharges.

RESTRICTIONS
Discount of 10% will be applicable to passengers with an ISIC card (International Student Identity Card). May not be used in
conjunction with any other discount.

REFUNDS
REFUNDABLE Fare tickets can be refunded. NON-REFUNDABLE Fare tickets have no refund value.

FARE
Receive a 10% discount off the Adult Regular or EXO43 (Non-Refundable or Refundable) One way or Round-trip ticket, with the
presentation of a valid ISIC card.
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GREYHOUND CANADA PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS
ONTARIO 10-RIDE STUDENT COMMUTER FARES
Endorse tickets “STUD10”

The following student fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

Fares are for 10 rides valid for 1 year from date of sale.

The following Primary/Secondary Markets apply to fares shown below

PRIMARY MARKET = SECONDARY MARKET PRIMARY MARKET =~ SECONDARY MARKET
Ottawa Kanata Town Centre Toronto Scarborough Town Centre
(Limited Service — Restricted)
Kitchener Cambridge Yorkdale
Cambridge Galt
‘ ‘ STUDENT 10-
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNATN CITY/PROV RIDE FARE
4/25/12 BARRIE ON TORONTO ON $84.00
4/25/12 BARRIE ON YORKDALE ON $82.00
8/16/12 BRANTFORD ON TORONTO ON $110.00
4/25/12 CAMBRIDGE ON TORONTO ON $104.00
6/24/08 CLARINGTON ON TORONTO ON $57.14
4/25/12 GRIMSBY ON TORONTO ON $88.00
8/16/12 GUELPH ON LONDON ON $120.00
4/25/12 GUELPH ON TORONTO ON $90.00
6/24/08 INNISFIL ON TORONTO ON $64.76
10/7/08 INNISFIL ON YORKDALE ON $57.14
8/16/12 KINGSTON ON OTTAWA ON $200.00
4/25/12 KITCHENER ON TORONTO ON $112.00
8/16/12 LONDON ON TORONTO ON $200.00
9/5/09 MISSISSAUGA ON NIAGARA FALLS ON $122.00
9/5/09 MISSISSAUGA ON ST CATHARINES ON $107.00
6/24/08 NEWMARKET ON TORONTO ON $45.71
6/24/08 NEWMARKET ON YORKDALE ON $40.95
9/5/09 NIAGARA FALLS ON SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE ON $122.00
4/25/12 NIAGARA FALLS ON ST CATHARINES ON $36.00
4/25/12 NIAGARA FALLS ON TORONTO ON $123.00
9/5/09 NIAGARA FALLS ON YORKDALE ON $122.00
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ONTARIO 10-RIDE STUDENT COMMUTER FARES
Endorse tickets “STUD10”

The following student fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

Fares are for 10 rides valid for 1 year from date of sale.

The following Primary/Secondary Markets apply to fares shown below

PRIMARY MARKET = SECONDARY MARKET PRIMARY MARKET =~ SECONDARY MARKET
Ottawa Kanata Town Centre Toronto Scarborough Town Centre
(Limited Service — Restricted)
Kitchener Cambridge Yorkdale
Cambridge Galt
‘ ‘ STUDENT 10-
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNAT'N CITY/PROV RIDE FARE
4/25/12 OSHAWA ON PETERBOROUGH ON $72.00
4/25/12 OSHAWA ON TORONTO ON $56.00
9/5/09 SCARBOROUGH TOWN CENTRE ON ST CATHARINES ON $107.00
4/25/12 ST CATHARINES ON TORONTO ON $110.00
9/5/09 ST CATHARINES ON YORKDALE ON $107.00
4/25/12 TORONTO ON WATERLOO UNIVERSITY ON $112.00
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ONTARIO MONTHLY STUDENT COMMUTER FARES

Endorse tickets “EXO70ST” or “ST MO SAVER”

Fares valid for unlimited travel during month indicated on the pass.

No intermediate stops allowed.

PASS CARD: Must be presented at time of travel and must be filled in with persons name, address and signature. ID may be

requested as verification that the person presenting pass is the person named on the pass card.

Passes are non-refundable.

EFFECT ‘ EXPIRE ‘ORIGIN CITY/PROV

4/25/12 CAMBRIDGE
4/25/12 GUELP

4/25/12 HAMILTON
4/25/12 KITCHENER
4/25/12 MONTREAL
4/25/12 NIAGARA FALLS
4/25/12 OSHAWA
4/25/12 OSHAWA
4/24/15 PETERBOROUGH
4/25/12 ST CATHARINES
4/25112 TORONTO

ON

ON
ON

ON
PQ
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

DESTNAT'N CITY/PROV

TORONTO

TORONTO
TORONTO

TORONTO
OTTAWA
TORONTO
PETERBOROUGH
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
WATERLOO UNIV

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

STUDENT MO
PASS FARE

$316.00

$260.00
$110.00

$316.00
$400.00
$360.00
$270.00
$165.00
$350.00
$310.00
$316.00
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GREYHOUND CANADA

GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ONTARIO EXO40 - CITY-SPECIFIC STUDENT FARES

Students will be considered as those persons who have valid Student ID.

(1) Valid Student ID would be:

a) Birth certificate for students up to age 15.

b) Student card and picture ID for students 16 and over.
c) Registration letter and picture ID for new students.

d) ISIC - International Student Identification Card.

(2) Valid ID MUST be presented at time of purchase and may be requested by the driver upon boarding.

TRAVEL LIMITS: Valid for travel daily
One Way valid for 60 days. Return valid for 90 days.

REFUNDS: Tickets are refundable, subject to the refund policy outlined in Section 1, “Rules and Regulations” of this Manual. A
cancellation penalty of 20% will be assessed for each ticket redeemed

ENDORSE TICKET:  “EX040.”

ow RT PART.
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNAT'N CITY/PROV FARE | FARE RESTRICT CARR.
111118 BARRIE ON GUELPH ON 2240 4480 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON HAMILTON ON 2150  43.00 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON KITCHENER ON 2430 4860 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON LONDON ON 4640  92.80 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON MONTREAL PQ 6550 131.00 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 BARRIE ON NIAGARA FALLS ON 2650 53.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BARRIE ON OTTAWA ON 63.80 127.60 PM,C%20,NFD,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON ST CATHARINES ON 2570 5140 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BARRIE ON TORONTO ON 1410 2820 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON HAMILTON ON 3500 70.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON KITCHENER ON 3920 7840 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON MONTREAL PQ 56.70  113.40 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON NIAGARA FALLS ON 4160 8320 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON OTTAWA ON 36.30  72.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON ST CATHARINES ON 4160 8320 C%20,5,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BELLEVILLE ON TORONTO ON 2580 51.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON HAMILTON ON 1150  23.00 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON KITCHENER ON 2150  43.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON LONDON ON 1730 34.60 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON MONTREAL PQ 61.70  123.40 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON NIAGARA FALLS ON 2580 51.60 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON TORONTO ON 1840  36.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 BRANTFORD  ON WOODSTOCK ON 10.70 2140 PM, C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 BROCKVILLE  ON MONTREAL PQ 4090 81.80 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 BROCKVILLE  ON OTTAWA ON 2050  41.00 PM,C%20,NFD,HS,S
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS
ONTARIO EXO40 - CITY-SPECIFIC STUDENT FARES

The following fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

See page 11.9 for rules and regulations governing the fares shown.
Endorse tickets “EXO40.”

PART.
ow RT CARR

EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNATN CITY/PROV FARE | FARE RESTRICT
11/1/18 BURLINGTON

TRANSIT ON  KITCHENER ON 15.80  31.60 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 CHATHAM ON  HAMILTON ON 3500 70.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 CHATHAM ON  WOODSTOCK ON 3110 62.20 PM, C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 PM, C%20, S,NHP,NWP,

CORNWALL ON  MONTREAL PQ 2750 55.00 NFD
11/1/18 DETROIT Ml MONTREAL PQ  100.00 200.00 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 EDMONTON AB  FT MCMURRAY AB 5150 103.00 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11118 EDMONTON AB  GRANDE PRAIRIE  AB 4800 96.00 PM,C%20,S, NFD
11/1/18 EDMONTON AB  SASKATOON SK 57.85 115.70 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11118 EDMONTON AB  VALLEYVIEW AB 4490 89.80 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11118 EDMONTON AB  WHITECOURT AB 2835 56.70 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 FT ERIE ON  MONTREAL PQ 70.80 14160 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 GRIMSBY ON  MONTREAL PQ 5760 11520 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 GRIMSBY ON  TORONTO ON 1430  28.60 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  KITCHENER ON 930 1860 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  LONDON ON 2330 46.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  MONTREAL PQ 5760 11520 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  OTTAWA ON 68.90 137.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  PETERBOROUGH  ON 2650 53.00 PM,C%20,3,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  STCATHARINES  ON 2550  51.00 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  SUDBURY ON 66.80 133.60 PM,C%20,3,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  TORONTO ON 1410 2820 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 GUELPH ON  WOODSTOCK ON 13.80  27.60 PM, C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  INGERSOLL ON 1940 3880 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  LONDON ON 2150 4300 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  MONTREAL PQ 5360 107.20 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  OTTAWA ON 5740 114.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  PARIS ON 1550  31.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS
ONTARIO EXO040 - CITY-SPECIFIC STUDENT FARES
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

The following fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

See page 11.9 for rules and regulations governing the fares shown.

Endorse tickets “EX040.”

ow RT PART.
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNAT'N CITY/PROV FARE | FARE RESTRICT CARR.
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  PETERBOROUGH  ON 2530  50.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  SUDBURY ON 60.70 12140 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  TORONTO ON 1020 2040 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  WINDSOR ON 4900  98.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 HAMILTON ON  WOODSTOCK ON 1840  36.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KAMLOOPS BC  VANCOUVER BC 4900  98.00 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 KELOWNA BC  VANCOUVER BC 5475 109.50 PM,C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 KENORA ON  THUNDER BAY ON 7410 14820 C%?20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KINGSTON ON  MONTREAL PQ 3420 6840 PM,C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 KINGSTON ON  OTTAWA ON 2400 4800 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KINGSTON ON  SMITHS FALLS ON 16.80  33.60 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  LONDON ON 1710 3420 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  MONTREAL PQ 5940 118.80 PM,C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  OTTAWA ON 68.90 137.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  PETERBOROUGH  ON 3030  60.60 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON ST CATHARINES ON 2090  41.80 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  SUDBURY ON 68.90 137.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  TORONTO ON 16.00  32.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  WINDSOR ON 4180 8360 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 KITCHENER ON  WOODSTOCK ON 1250  25.00 PM, C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON  MONTREAL ON 7440 14880 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON  OTTAWA ON 69.90  139.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON  PETERBOROUGH  ON 4510  90.20 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON ST CATHARINES ON 4030  80.60 C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 LONDON ON  SUDBURY ON  80.60 161.20  PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON  TORONTO ON 2600  52.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ONTARIO EXO40 - CITY-SPECIFIC STUDENT FARES

The following fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

See page 11.9 for rules and regulations governing the fares shown.
Endorse tickets “EXO40.”

ow RT
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNATN CITY/PROV FARE | FARE RESTRICT PAF
11/1/18 LONDON ON  WINDSOR ON  29.10 58.20 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 LONDON ON  WOODSTOCK ON 1070 2140 PM, C%20,S,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  NIAGARAFALLS ON 6170 12340 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  OTTAWA ON  24.00 4800 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ PETERBOROUGH  ON = 6430 12860 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  SMITH FALLS ON  35.00 70.00 PM,C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ ST CATHARINES ON 6020 12040 PM,C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ STURGEONFALLS  ON = 7140  142.80 PM,C%20, S, NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  SUDBURY ON 8100  162.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  TORONTO ON 5460  109.20 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 MONTREAL PQ  WINDSOR ON 9280 18560 PM,C%20,S, NFD
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  OTTAWA ON 7090 14180 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  PEMBROKE ON 7290 14580 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  PETERBOROUGH  ON = 32.30 64.60 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  SUDBURY ON  69.90  139.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  TORONTO ON = 1840 36.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NIAGARAFALLS  ON  WINDSOR ON 6530  130.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NORTH BAY ON  OTTAWA ON 5110 10220 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NORTH BAY ON  PEMBROKE ON  31.00 62.00 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 NORTH BAY ON  SUDBURY ON  25.30 50.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OSHAWA ON PETERBOROUGH  ON = 13.80 2760 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  PEMBROKE ON  31.00 62.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON PETERBOROUGH  ON = 43.90 87.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON SAULTSTEMARIE ON 7800  156.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  SMITHS FALLS ON 1460 29.20  PM,C%20,NFD,HS,S
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON ST CATHARINES ON 7090 14180 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  STURGEONFALLS ON  51.00  102.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  SUDBURY ON 6060 12120 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  TORONTO ON  51.00  102.00 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  TRENTON ON  38.30 76.60 PM,NR,S,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  WINDSOR ON 9740 19480 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 OTTAWA ON  WOODSTOCK ON 6890  137.80 PM,C%20, S, NFD
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GREYHOUND CANADA
GREYHOUND CANADA TRANSPORTATION ULC.

PASSENGER FARE TARIFF AND SALES MANUAL

DISCOUNTED STUDENT FARE PROGRAMS

ONTARIO EXO40 - CITY-SPECIFIC STUDENT FARES

The following fares are City-Specific and apply between the points named only.

See page 11.9 for rules and regulations governing the fares shown.
Endorse tickets “EXO40.”

ow RT PART.
EFFECT | EXPIRE | ORIGIN CITY/PROV DESTNAT'N CITY/PROV FARE | FARE RESTRICT CARR
11/1/18 PEMBROKE ON  PETERBOROUGH ON = 4370 87.40 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 PEMBROKE ON  TORONTO ON 5840 116.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 PETERBOROUGH  ON = ST CATHARINES ON 3060 61.20 PM,C%20,NFD,NHP,NWP,S
11/1/18 PETERBOROUGH  ON = SUDBURY ON  69.90 139.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 PETERBOROUGH  ON  TORONTO ON 1670 3340 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 PETERBOROUGH  ON  WINDSOR ON = 61.70 12340 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 ST CATHARINES ON  SUDBURY ON  69.90 139.80 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 ST CATHARINES ON  TORONTO ON  16.80 33.60 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 ST CATHARINES ON  TRENTON ON 4050 81.00 C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 ST CATHARINES ON  WINDSOR ON = 6350 127.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 SUDBURY ON  THUNDER BAY ON 12450 249.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 SUDBURY ON  TORONTO ON = 5230 10440 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 THUNDER BAY ON  TORONTO ON 12450 249.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 TORONTO ON  TRENTON ON 2450 49.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11/1/18 TORONTO ON  WINDSOR ON 4950 99.00 PM,C%20,S,HS,NFD
11118 TORONTO ON  WOODSTOCK ON 2300 46.00 PM,C%20,S, NFD
11118 WINDSOR ON  WOODSTOCK ON 3830 7660 PM,C%20,S,NFD
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